pg. 1[PH] 	+1-210-227-7329
[FAX]	+1-210-227-4967
©2024 Lucifer® Lighting Company
As part of its policy of continuous research and product development, the company
reserves the right to change or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
luciferlighting.com
[DATE OF REV: 01172023]
®

       Patinated Bronze
05  Brushed
       Aged Aluminum
06  Matte Aged
       Aluminum
07  Brushed
       Cast Brass
08  Matte Cast Brass
09  Brushed Light
       Patinated Bronze
10  Matte Light
       Patinated Bronze
FINISH IMAGES ON
PAGE 2
STATIC WHITE
80S11B     80+ CRI, 11 Watts
Lm. Delivered - 1240
80S17B     80+ CRI, 17 Watts
Lm. Delivered - 1943
80S23B     80+ CRI, 23 Watts
Lm. Delivered - 2559
80S32B     80+ CRI, 32 Watts
Lm. Delivered - 3372
80S38B* 80+ CRI, 38 Watts
Lm. Delivered - 3932
*(Remote driver required)
90S11B     90+ CRI, 11 Watts
Lm. Delivered - 1060
90S17B     90+ CRI, 17 Watts
Lm. Delivered - 1661
90S23B     90+ CRI, 23 Watts
Lm. Delivered - 2187
90S32B     90+ CRI, 32 Watts
Lm. Delivered - 2882
90S38B*  90+ CRI, 38 Watts
3361 Lm. Delivered - 3361
*(Remote driver required)
97S11B     97+ CRI, 11 Watts
Lm. Delivered - 975
97S17B     97+ CRI, 17 Watts
Lm. Delivered - 1528
97S23B     97+ CRI, 23 Watts
Lm. Delivered - 2012
97S32B     97+ CRI, 32 Watts
Lm. Delivered - 2651
97S38B*  97+ CRI, 38 Watts
Lm. Delivered - 3092
*(Remote driver required)
WARM DIM
90W23B     90+ CRI, 23 Watts

Patinated Bronze
(08)
Matte
Cast Brass
(06)
Matte Aged
Aluminum
(02)
Matte
Obsidian
(10)
Matte Light
Patinated Bronze
EMERGENCY LIGHTING - REMOTE MOUNT ONLY
During disruption of main power, emergency battery inverter provides temporary 120V or 277V to fixture.
¨	EMB-S-25-120/277-LEDX	 25 watt max capacity, 120 or 277 VAC 60Hz
¨	EMB-S-100-120-LEDX	 100 watt max capacity, 120 VAC 60Hz, 0-10V dimmable
¨	EMB-S-100-277-LEDX	 100 watt max capacity, 277 VAC 60Hz, 0-10V dimmable
¨	EMB-S-250-120/277-LEDX	 250 watt max capacity, 120 or 277 VAC 60Hz
*SHUNT REQUIRED FOR USE WITH ATHENA AND CASAMBI CONTROLS, CONSULT FACTORY FOR DETAILS.
STATIC WHITE REPLACEMENT OPTICS
¨	RO-70-15-S		  15° optic
¨	RO-70-20-S		  20° optic
¨	RO-70-25-S		  25° optic
¨	RO-70-40-S		  40° optic
¨	RO-70-60-S		  60° optic
WARM DIM REPLACEMENT OPTICS
¨	RO-70-20-W		  20° optic
¨	RO-70-25-W		  25° optic
¨	RO-70-40-W		  40° optic
¨	RO-70-60-W		  60° optic
TUNABLE WHITE REPLACEMENT OPTICS
¨	RO-70-15-T		  15° optic
¨	RO-70-20-T      	 20° optic
¨	RO-70-25-T		  25° optic
¨	RO-70-40-T		  40° optic
¨	RO-70-60-T		  60° optic
pg. 3[PH] 	+1-210-227-7329
[FAX]	+1-210-227-4967
©2024 Lucifer® Lighting Company